Contributions Report

DisneyPAC Political Contributions July 1 - December 31, 2020

Recipient
DEMOCRATIC

Schiff for Congress

Richmond for Congress

Lisa Blunt Rochester for Congress
Val Demings for Congress
Menendez for Senate

Dr. Raul Ruizfor Congress

Judy Chu for Congress

REPUBLICAN

Joni for lowa

Republican Party of Kentucky
Ben Cline for Congress
Heartland Values PAC

National Republican Senatorial Committee

Amount

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,250.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00

Type

US House of Representatives - California
US House of Representatives - Louisiana
US House of Representatives - Delaware
US House of Representatives - Florida
US Senate - New Jersey

US House of Representatives - California
US House of Representatives - California

US Senate -lowa

State Party - Kentucky

US House of Representatives - Virginia
Leadership PAC

National Party Committee



