

Contributions Report

DisneyPAC Political Contributions July 1 - December 31, 2020

<u>Recipient</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Type</u>
<u>DEMOCRATIC</u>		
Schiff for Congress	\$1,000.00	US House of Representatives - California
Richmond for Congress	\$1,000.00	US House of Representatives - Louisiana
Lisa Blunt Rochester for Congress	\$1,000.00	US House of Representatives - Delaware
Val Demings for Congress	\$2,500.00	US House of Representatives - Florida
Menendez for Senate	\$1,000.00	US Senate - New Jersey
Dr. Raul Ruiz for Congress	\$2,500.00	US House of Representatives - California
Judy Chu for Congress	\$2,250.00	US House of Representatives - California
<u>REPUBLICAN</u>		
Joni for Iowa	\$1,000.00	US Senate - Iowa
Republican Party of Kentucky	\$1,000.00	State Party - Kentucky
Ben Cline for Congress	\$1,000.00	US House of Representatives - Virginia
Heartland Values PAC	\$1,500.00	Leadership PAC
National Republican Senatorial Committee	\$10,000.00	National Party Committee